

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

- 90 WRIT PETITION NO.916 OF 2020
91 WRIT PETITION NO.1322 OF 2020
92 WRIT PETITION NO.1857 OF 2020
93 WRIT PETITION NO.2737 OF 2020
94 WRIT PETITION NO.2772 OF 2020
95 WRIT PETITION NO.3115 OF 2020
WITH WP/3085/2020
96 WRIT PETITION NO.4933 OF 2020
97 WRIT PETITION NO.5036 OF 2020
98 WRIT PETITION NO.6185 OF 2020
99 WRIT PETITION NO.6509 OF 2020
WITH WP/8212/2021
100 WRIT PETITION NO.6723 OF 2020
101 WRIT PETITION NO.7616 OF 2020
102 WRIT PETITION NO.8757 OF 2020
WITH WP/3859/2021
103 CONT. PETITION NO.419 OF 2019
IN WP/2642/2015
104 CONT. PETITION NO.461 OF 2019
IN WP/13092/2018
105 CONT. PETITION NO.740 OF 2019
IN WP/2679/2015
106 CONT. PETITION NO.37 OF 2020
IN WP/12543/2015
107 CONT. PETITION NO.131 OF 2020
IN WP/6656/2013
108 CONT. PETITION NO.356 OF 2020
IN WP/6625/2019
109 CONT. PETITION NO.13 OF 2021
IN WP/8424/2015
110 CONT. PETITION NO.130 OF 2021
IN WP/7410/2005
111 CONT. PETITION NO.188 OF 2021
IN WP/13059/2019
112 CONT. PETITION NO.331 OF 2021
IN WP/5320/2021
113 CONT. PETITION NO.357 OF 2021
IN WP/10706/2016
114 CONT. PETITION NO.481 OF 2021
IN WP/9373/2019 WITH CA/9917/2022 IN CP/481/2021
115 CONT. PETITION NO.483 OF 2021
IN WP/713/2021

116 CONT. PETITION NO.486 OF 2021
IN WP/714/2021
117 CONT. PETITION NO.488 OF 2021
IN WP/712/2021
118 CONT. PETITION NO.492 OF 2021
IN WP/7756/2020
119 CONT. PETITION NO.498 OF 2021
IN WP/1271/2015
120 CONT. PETITION NO.601 OF 2021
IN WP/13620/2019
121 CONT. PETITION NO.605 OF 2021
IN WP/3329/2020
122 CONT. PETITION NO.716 OF 2021
IN WP/5402/2018 WITH CA/13753/2021 IN CP/716/2021

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.
DATED : 11.07.2022

PC :-

01. These matters are called out at 06.40 p.m. All the matters are in the due admissions category.
02. All these matters shall be listed as per the CMIS date.
03. All the office objections shall be removed on or before 28.07.2022, failing which the petition, in which the objections are not removed, shall stand dismissed, without reference to the Court on 29.07.2022.
04. Subject to the compliance of the above, the ad-interim relief, if any, would continue.

[ANIL L. PANSARE,J.]

[RAVINDRA V. GHUGE,J.]