



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1068 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.8979 OF 2024
IN WP/8212/2021

CHE TAN MILIND PANDAV

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Mr. C.R. Thorat, Advocate for applicant – **absent**

Mr. A.V. Lavte, AGP for respondent Nos.1 and 2 in WP

Mr. S.V. Dixit, Advocate for respondent No.3 in WP

...

WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024 IN WP/8212/2021
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6509 OF 2020
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8212 OF 2021

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 11th OCTOBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Learned Advocate for applicant is absent. Stand over to
20.11.2024.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd