



drp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.8212 OF 2021

Chetan Milind Pandav

PETITIONER

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and Others

RESPONDENTS

Mr. A. C. Pathan h/f Mr. R. I. Wakade, Advocate for Petitioners
Mr. P. K. Lakhotiya, AGP for Respondent - State
Mr. S. V. Dixit, Advocate for Respondent No.3
Ms. Nayana Patil h/f Ms. Surekha Mahajan,

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2514 OF 2024
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024
IN WP/8212/2021

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6794 OF 2022

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8977 OF 2024
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2182 OF 2025
IN RAST/23232/2024

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7853 OF 2025
IN WP/6794/2022

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 154 OF 2022

IN WP/6509/2020
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 6509 OF 2020
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8979 OF 2024
IN WP/8212/2021
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7855 OF 2025
IN WP/8212/2021

**[CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, &
VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV, J. J.]**

DATE : 17th MARCH, 2026

ORDER :

1. At the request of Mr. Dixit, learned Advocate for the Management, for filing additional affidavit and documents, stand over to 1st April, 2026.
2. List the matter in the same category.

[VAISHALI PATIL-JADHAV]
JUDGE

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI]
JUDGE